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8 April 1974

NATIONAL ANTHEM

Please find attached copies of the results of the

National Anthem poll which the Prime Minister, Mr. Whitlam,

incorporated in Hansard this morning.



BLOOD- I 12651744t40- REPS. DAILY--615--
NA.TIONA, ANTHEM PI(EFERENCES

(Expressed as pcrcci tages)
Tune

Song of 'Advance
Australia' Australiii, Fair'

Ne\s South Wales
Victoria 
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania
Northern Territory
Australian Capital Territory

Australia 

8.3 (2.1)
9.2 (2.4)
10.9 (2.2)
47.6 (1.2)
17.8 (1.8)
14.6 (3.6)
18 6(10.0)
12.3 (14.0)

'Waltzir'.
Ma ilda'

15.7 (1.8)
23.6 (1.8)
20.4 (2.1)
21.8 (2.2)
21.4 (1.9)
14.6 (4.5)
23.9 (11.0)
19.4 (10.0)

'Olicr'

13.1 
22.2 (1.9)
14.S 1)
8.7 (4.2)

12.6 
13.9 (4.4)
26.9 (10.3)
8.2(21.0)

13.6 51.4 19 6 15.4 (1.6)

BLOOD-11265/74/4/340--REPS. DAILY-6/4-6/5-
NATIONAL ANTIIHI'.M PREFERENCES

(Expressed as percentages)
Tune

'Song of 'Advance
Australia' Australia Fair'

'Waltzing
Matilda' SOther

BLOOD- -1126517441340 REPS. DAILY--614-6/5-
NATIONAL ANTIIEM PREFERENCES

(Expressed as percentages)
Tune

'Song of 'Advance
Australia' Australia Fair'

'Waltzing
Matilda' Other

15.7 45.9 24.7 13.7 (4.4)
13.8 48 4 21.0 16.9 (4.8)
11.6 48.9 22.2 (4 1) 17.2 (4.7)
S 11.7 49.1 23.9 15.2 (5.6)
11 .9 47 4 24.6 16.1 (5.9)
1 I.8 (5 4) 51.2 (2.11 20.4 16.6. (4.7)
11.2 52.4 18.6 17.8 (5.3)
12.2 52.8 17.2 17.8 (5.4)
10.1 16.8) 5' I (2 4) 18.3 19.5 (5.3)
9. (8 5a 15.9 19.0 (6.6)
8.7 57. 14.1 20.1 (5.2)

12.3 (I 50.0 21.0 16.7 (1.8)

18.3 50.8 18.8 12.1 
17 0 50 8 19.0 13.3 (4.4)
15.5 50.5 19.9 14.1 1)
14.8 49.3 22.7 13.2 
15 5 51. 9 20.3 (4 8) 12.3 (5.9)

15.3 52.7 19.4 12 6 (5.4)
13.0 53.5 17 8 (4.91 15. 7 (5.4)

13.2 54.7 17.9 14 2 (5 9)
12.5 56 3 15.0 16.1 (6 2)
1 11.2 60.1 12.4 1< (1i.6)
10.5 56.0 14.3 19.2 (4.4)

14.8 52.7 18.3 14.2 (1.8)

Age group

Age group

Males

Females

18-24 
25-29 
30-34 
35-39 
40-44 
45-49 
50-54 
55-59 
60-64 
65-69 

Total

18-24 
25-29 
30-34 
35-39 
40-44 
45-49 
50-54 
55-59 
60-64 
65-69 

70-1

Total


